Ca
bl
e
G
la
nd
s
&
 A
da
pt
er
s
Mencom Corporation             |             1-770-534-4585             |             www.mencom.com U-13
U
PG to Metric Adapter
Part
Number
A
External
B
Internal
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm) Style
PG07-M12 PG 07 M12 x 1.5 14 5 15 9
PG09-M16 PG 09 M16 x 1.5 19 6 16 12.2
PG11-M16 PG 11 M16 x 1.5 22 6 16 13
PG13.5-M20 PG 13.5 M20 x 1.5 24 6.5 17.5 16
PG16-M20 PG 16 M20 x 1.5 27 6.5 17.5 18.5
PG16-M25 PG 16 M25 x 1.5 30 6.5 18.5 18.5
PG21-M25 PG 21 M25 x 1.5 32 7 19 23
PG21-M32 PG 21 M32 x 1.5 36 7 20 23
PG29-M40 PG 29 M40 x 1.5 43 8 21 32
PG36-M50 PG 36 M50 x 1.5 55 9 23 42
PG42-M63 PG 42 M63 x 1.5 65 10 25 48
Adapters   |   PG Threads
PG to NPT Adapter
Part Number A
External
B
Internal
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm) Style
PG11-3/8 PG 11 3/8” NPT 14 6.0 13.5 20
PG11-1/2 PG 11 1/2” NPT 18 6.5 13 24
PG13.5-1/2 PG 13.5 1/2” NPT 18 6.5 17 24
PG16-1/2 PG 16 1/2” NPT 18 6.5 17 24
PG21-3/4 PG 21 3/4” NPT 18 7.0 22 30
PG29-1 PG 29 1.0” NPT 18 8.0 29 39
PG36-1.25 PG 36 1.25” NPT 20 9.0 36 50
PG42-1.5 PG 42 1.5” NPT 18 10 42.7 57
C D
A
F E
B
(Internal
thread)
E
D
A
CF
B
(Internal
thread)
Cable Glands Accessories
PG Threads Cable Gland Adapters
Materials:
Body: Nickel Plated Brass
O-Ring: BUNA-N
Materials:
Body: Nickel Plated Brass
O-Ring: BUNA-N